
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
46 
78 
7 

99 
56 
77 
11 
90 
34 
17 
6 

18 
155 
60 

156 
20 
28 

Name 
Nicolo' BARBIANI 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Fabio FERRI 
Alessandro CAVOTTA 
Nicola BARNABE' 
Franco FEDERIGI 
Stefano AGOSTINO 
Riccardo MORELLI 
Matteo GENTILE 
Marta LEONI 
Giovanni MAGLIANO 
Gian Maria GABBIANI 
Massimiliano CONTI 
Mauro GOFFI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
William PISANO 
Eva Luna BOSI 

Model/Engine 
Kit3 
Honda 
Aprilia Rs 250 
Ktm 
Kawasaki 
Kmito 450 
Ktm 
Aprilia 
Ktm 
Honda 125 Gp 
Kawasaki 
Kit3 
Ktm 
Kit3 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Moriwaki 

Class 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 

In Lap 
3 
7 
6 
3 
2 
6 
3 
1 
1 
7 
8 
1 
8 
1 
9 
2 
0 

Best Tm 
1:19.481 
1:22.712 
1:22.834 
1:23.206 
1:23.240 
1:23.358 
1:23.444 
1:24.028 
1:24.642 
1:25.199 
1:26.240 
1:26.413 
1:26.801 
1:26.813 
1:27.626 
1:29.917 

Diff 

3.231 
3.353 
3.725 
3.759 
3.877 
3.963 
4.547 
5.161 
5.718 
6.759 
6.932 
7.320 
7.332 
8.145 

10.436 

Gap 

3.231 
0.122 
0.372 
0.034 
0.118 
0.086 
0.584 
0.614 
0.557 
1.041 
0.173 
0.388 
0.012 
0.813 
2.291 

Best Speed 
114,095 
109,638 
109,477 
108,987 
108,943 
108,789 
108,676 
107,921 
107,138 
106,438 
105,153 
104,943 
104,473 
104,459 
103,490 
100,853 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2017 10:00:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
MOP 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:42:30 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 09:39 


